UNIVERSITY Wk

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE: Semester 1, Weeks 13-15, 2026

Module

COMO00013C

COMO00015C

COMO00018C

COMO00019I

COMO000271

COMO000271

COMO00038H

COMO00040H

COMO00048H

COMO00167M

COMO00173M

COMO00183M

COMO00196M

Module Name

Theory 1: Mathematical Foundations of
Computer Science

Software 1: Foundations of Programming

for Computer Science

Introduction to Human-Computer
Interaction

Engineering 1: Software & Systems
Engineering

Theory 3: Computability, Complexity &
Logic
Theory 3: Computability, Complexity &

Logic

Computer Vision & Graphics

High-Integrity Systems Engineering

Cryptography Theory & Practice

Computer Vision & Graphics

High-Integrity Systems Engineering

Cryptography Theory & Practice

Foundations of Al & Machine Learning

Exam Name

Theory 1 In Hall
Exam (THE1)
(100%)

Software 1 Online

Exam (SOF1)
(100%)

HCIN Online
Exam (30%)

ENGH1
Presentations

Theory 3 Lab
Exam (THE3)
(30%)

Theory 3 In Hall
Exam (THE3)
(70%)

VICO-H In Hall
Exam (100%)

HINT-H Online
Exam (100%)

CTAP-H In Hall
Exam (100%)

VICO-M In Hall
Exam (100%)

HINT-M Online
Exam (100%)

CTAP-M In Hall
Exam (100%)

FOAM Lab Exam
(100%)

Location

Please refer to
your online
timetable

Online Exam

Online Exam

CSE/270

Please refer to
THES3 Lab exam
email for your
exam room

Please refer to
your online
timetable

Please refer to
your online
timetable

Online Exam

Please refer to
your online
timetable

Please refer to
your online
timetable

Online Exam

Please refer to
your online
timetable

Please refer to
FOAM Lab exam
email for your
exam room

Date

15/01/2026

13/01/2026

16/01/2026

13/01/26 -
16/01/26
(Please see VLE
module page for

your presentation

date)

14/01/2026

22/01/2026

15/01/2026

13/01/2026

16/01/2026

15/01/2026

13/01/2026

16/01/2026

19/01/2026

Start Time

13:30:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

(Please see VLE
module page for

your presentation

start time)

13:30:00

09:00:00

13:30:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

13:30:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

End Time

15:30:00

13:00:00

11:30:00

(Please see VLE
module page for

your presentation
end time)

14:30:00

11:30:00

16:30:00

13:00:00

12:00:00

16:30:00

13:00:00

12:00:00

12:00:00



